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DEPARTURES FROM MONTE ISOLA PESCHIERA M. TO SULZANO
Route duration 5 min.

00.35 01.15 01.55 02.35 03.25 04.05 04.55
05.15 05.30 05.40 06.00 06.15 06.27 06.45
07.00 07.12 07.30 07.45 08.05 08.15 08.30
08.50 09.05 09.20 09.40 09.55 10.20 10.45
11.05 11.20 11.35 11.52 12.20 12.42 13.00
13.20 13.35 13.54 14.10 14.30 14.40 14.55
15.10 15.20 15.35 15.52 16.05 16.25 16.45
17.05 17.25 17.45 18.00 18.10 18.25 18.42
18.55 19.05 19.25 19.40 19.55 20.05 20.25
20.50  21.05  21.30 21.45  22.10 22.30 22.50
23.00 23.25 23.40  23.55

SULZANO <-> MONTE ISOLA PESCHIERA M.

00.00 00.40 01.20 02.00 02.45 03.30 04.10
 04.45 05.00 05.20 05.35 05.45 06.10 06.20
06.35 06.53 07.05 07.23 07.35 07.55 08.10
08.23 08.40 09.00 09.10 09.30 09.50 10.10
10.30 10.50 11.10 11.25 11.45 12.10 12.30
12.50 13.07 13.25 13.45 14.00 14.23 14.35
14.45 15.00 15.15 15.30 15.45 16.00 16.15
16.35 16.50 17.15 17.35 17.55 18.05 18.15
18.35 18.50 19.00 19.15 19.30 19.45 20.00
 20.15  20.35  20.55  21.15  21.35  21.55 22.25
 22.40  22.55  23.05  23.30  23.45

MONTE
ISOLA

SALE
MARASINO

CARZANO

PESCHIERA M.

SIVIANO

SULZANO

SENSOLESENSOLE

DAILY CONNECTION 24/24

DEPARTURES FROM SULZANO TO MONTE ISOLA PESCHIERA M.
Route duration 5 min.

Continuing to Sensole
on request on board.

NIGHT SERVICE ON REQUEST
Call at least 15 min.
before the departure

Tel. 348.93.72.261

LEGEND:

SEE PAG. 3

SEE PAG. 3
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00.20 01.00 01.40 02.20 03.10 03.50 04.30
05.05 05.30 05.50 06.15 06.40 07.00 07.18
07.40 08.00 08.20 09.00 09.20  09.45  10.10
10.30 10.55 11.15 11.35 11.52 12.10 12.30
12.50 13.12 13.27  13.50 14.15 14.40 15.05
15.25 15.45  16.05 16.25  16.50  17.25  17.45
 18.05  18.25  18.45 19.05  19.25  19.55  20.25
 20.55 21.30 21.55 22.20 22.40 23.10  23.25
23.55

00.15 00.55 01.35 02.15 03.00 03.45 04.25
04.55 05.20 05.40 06.10 06.30 06.50 07.10
07.30 07.48 08.15 08.50 09.10 09.30  10.00
10.20  10.45 11.05 11.25 11.45 12.00 12.20
12.40 13.05 13.20  13.40  14.00  14.25 14.50
 15.15 15.40 15.55 16.15 16.40  17.15  17.35
 17.55  18.15 18.35 18.55  19.15  19.40 20.20
 20.45  21.20  21.45 22.05  22.30 23.05 23.20
23.50

DEPARTURES FROM MONTE ISOLA CARZANO TO SALE MARASINO
Route duration 5 min.

MONTE
ISOLA

SALE
MARASINO

SIVIANO

Continuing to Siviano
on request on board.

NIGHT SERVICE ON REQUEST
Call at least 15 min.
before the departure

Tel. 348.93.72.261

LEGEND:

CARZANOCARZANO

PESCHIERA M. SULZANO

SENSOLE

SALE MARASINO <-> MONTE ISOLA CARZANO
DEPARTURES FROM SALE MARASINO TO MONTE ISOLA CARZANO
Route duration 5 min.

SEE PAG. 3

SEE PAG. 3

DAILY CONNECTION 24/24



3BACK TO INDEXwww.navigazionelagoiseo.it Tel +39 035 971483 info@navigazionelagoiseo.it

SULZANO 00.00 00.40 01.20 02.00 02.45 03.30 04.10
Monte Isola PESCHIERA M. 00.05 00.45 01.25 02.05 02.50 03.35 04.15

Monte Isola CARZANO 00.15 00.55 01.35 02.15 03.00 03.45 04.25
SALE MARASINO 00.20 01.00 01.40 02.20 03.05 03.50 04.30

SALE MARASINO 00.20 01.00 01.40 02.20 03.10 03.50 04.30
Monte Isola CARZANO 00.25 01.05 01.45 02.25 03.15 03.55 04.35

Monte Isola PESCHIERA M. 00.35 01.15 01.55 02.35 03.25 04.05 04.55
SULZANO 00.40 01.20 02.00 02.40 03.30 04.10 04.45

Night service
Call at least 15 min. 
before the departure.

Tel. 348.93.72.261

MONTE ISOLA SENSOLE

Call at least 15 min.
before the departure.

Tel. 348.93.72.261

MONTE
ISOLA

SALE
MARASINO

SIVIANO
CARZANOCARZANO

SULZANO 23.05
Monte Isola PESCHIERA M. 23.08

Monte Isola SENSOLE 23.15
Monte Isola PESCHIERA M. 23.25

SULZANO 23.30

NIGHT SERVICE

SALE MARASINO 08.20 16.50 19.55 20.55 22.40 23.25
Monte Isola CARZANO 08.25 16.55 20.00 21.00 22.45 23.30

Monte Isola SIVIANO 08.35 17.05 20.10 21.10 22.55 23.40
Monte Isola CARZANO 08.50 17.15 20.20 21.20 23.05 23.50

SALE MARASINO 09.00 17.25 20.25 21.30 23.10 23.55
Tel. 335.75.95.243 Call at least 15 min. before the departure.

MONTE ISOLA SIVIANO

PESCHIERA M. SULZANO

SENSOLESENSOLE

ON REQUEST
DAILY CONNECTION 24/24
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FROM MONDAY TO SATURDAY
SPRING TIMETABLE - WEEKDAYS 

FROM MARCH 25 TO JUNE 16, 2024

CORSE 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48

SCALI SCO6 SCO6 FER6 FER6 FER6 SCO5 FSAB
VS6 FER6 FSAB

VS6 SCO6 SCO5 FSAB
VS6 SCO5 FER6 FSAB

VS6 FER6 SCO5 FSAB
VS6

FSAB
VS6 FER6 SCO5 FSAB

VS6 FER6 FSAB
VS6

SARNICO 09.50 14.45 19.00
CLUSANE 10.05 15.00 |
PREDORE 10.15 15.10 19.18
ISEO 08.00 09.45 10.30 11.20 12.10 13.15 13.25 14.05 14.15 15.15 15.25 16.30 16.50 17.30 17.40 19.30
PREDORE | | | | 12.22 13.27 | 14.17 | | | | | | |

MONTE ISOLA SENSOLE | 10.05 | 11.40 12.42 13.47 13.47 14.37 14.37 | 15.45 16.50 | | 18.00
SULZANO 08.20 | 10.50 | | | | | | 15.35 | | 17.10 17.50 |

MONTE ISOLA PESCHIERA M. 08.23 10.12 10.55 11.50 12.50 13.55 13.55 14.45 14.45 15.38 15.52 17.00 17.13 17.55 18.07
MONTE ISOLA SENSOLE 08.30 | 11.05 | | | | | 15.45 | | 17.20 18.05 |

SULZANO | 10.15 | 11.55 | | 14.50 14.50 | | 17.05 18.10
SALE MARASINO | 10.25 | 12.05 | | | | 18.20

MONTE ISOLA CARZANO | 10.30 11.25 12.10 13.00 14.05 | 16.05 18.25
  MONTE ISOLA PARADISO | 10.35 | 12.15 | | 18.30

MONTE ISOLA SIVIANO | 10.40 11.15 12.20 15.55 16.15 18.35
TAVERNOLA BERGAMASCA 08.40

15
| 12.30

37
| 18.45

MARONE
7

11.35
19

16.25
49RIVA DI SOLTO 12.00 16.45

CASTRO 12.15 17.00
LOVERE 07.18 07.47 09.00 12.30 12.30 13.10 14.10 16.40 17.10 17.10
COSTA VOLPINO | | | | 12.33 | | | 17.13 |
PISOGNE 07.30 07.59 09.12 12.42 12.45 13.22 14.22 16.52 17.25 17.22

CORSE 1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25 27 29 31 33 35 37 39 41 43 45 47 49
SCALI FER6 SCO6 FSAB

VS6 FER6 SCO6 SCO5 FSAB
VS6 FER6 FER6 FER6 FSAB

VS6 SCO6 FSAB
VS6

FSAB
VS6 SCO5 SCO5 FER6 FSAB

VS6 FER6 SCO5 FSAB
VS6 FER6 FER6 FSAB

VS6 FER6

PISOGNE 07.35 08.45 09.12 09.12 12.45 13.23 14.23 14.23 16.52 17.25
COSTA VOLPINO | | | 09.25 | | | 14.35 | |
LOVERE 07.47 08.57 09.30 09.30 12.57 13.35 14.35 14.40 17.05 17.37
CASTRO 09.40 14.50
RIVA DI SOLTO 09.55 15.05
MARONE 10.15 15.25
TAVERNOLA BERGAMASCA 08.40 | 12.30 | 18.45

MONTE ISOLA SIVIANO 06.45 08.50 | 10.40 | 15.35 15.55 |
  MONTE ISOLA PARADISO 06.50 08.55 | | | | 16.00 |
MONTE ISOLA CARZANO 06.55 09.00 10.25 | | 13.00 14.05 15.45 16.05 |

SALE MARASINO 07.00 09.05 10.30 | | | | | 16.10 |
SULZANO 07.10 09.15 10.40 | | | | 15.55 16.20 17.10 17.50 |

MONTE ISOLA SENSOLE | | | 10.50 12.40 12.42 13.47 13.47 14.37 | | 16.50 | | 18.55
MONTE ISOLA PESCHIERA M. 07.13 09.18 10.45 10.57 12.47 12.50 13.55 13.55 14.45 16.00 16.23 17.00 17.13 17.55 19.02

SULZANO | | | 11.00 12.50 | | | 14.50 | | 17.05 | | 19.05
MONTE ISOLA SENSOLE 07.20 09.25 10.55 | | | | | | 16.10 16.30 | 17.20 18.05 |

PREDORE 07.40 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
ISEO 07.52 09.10 09.45 11.15 11.20 13.10 13.25 14.05 14.15 14.30 15.10 16.30 16.50 17.25 17.40 18.25 19.25
PREDORE 09.22 14.17 18.37
CLUSANE 09.30 14.25 18.45
SARNICO 09.45 14.40 19.00

19.0014.4509.50
|15.0010.05

19.1815.1010.15
19.3017.3016.3015.2514.1513.2512.1010.30

|||||12.22|
|16.5015.4514.3713.4712.42|

17.50|||||10.50
17.5517.0015.5214.4513.5512.5010.55
18.05||||11.05

17.05|14.50||
|||

16.0513.0011.25
||

16.1511.15
||

16.2511.35
16.4512.00
17.0012.15
17.1012.30
17.1312.33
17.2512.45

14.2309.12
14.3509.25
14.4009.30
14.5009.40
15.0509.55
15.2510.15

||
15.35|

||
15.4513.0010.25

||10.30
17.5015.55|10.40

|16.50|13.4712.42|
17.5517.0016.0013.5512.5010.45

|17.05||||
18.05|16.10||10.55

||||||
18.2517.2516.3014.1514.0513.2511.1509.10

09.22 18.3714.17
18.4514.2509.30

14.4009.45 19.00

FSAB
VS6 SCO5 SCO5

ISEO 12.10 13.15 14.05
PREDORE 12.22 13.27 14.17

FER6 FSAB
VS6 SCO5 SCO5

PREDORE 07.40 12.22 13.27 14.17
ISEO 07.52 13.25 14.30 15.10

12.22
13.25

12.10
12.22

PISOGNE > LOVERE
SCO6 SCO6 FER6 FER6 SCO6 FER6 SCO5 FER6

PISOGNE 07.35 08.45 09.12 12.45 13.23 14.23 16.52 17.25
LOVERE 07.47 08.57 09.30 12.57 13.35 14.35 17.05 17.37

LOVERE > PISOGNE
SCO6 SCO6 FER6 FER6 SCO6 FER6 SCO5 FER6

LOVERE 07.18 07.47 09.00 12.30 13.10 14.10 16.40 17.10
PISOGNE 07.30 07.59 09.12 12.42 13.22 14.22 16.52 17.22

PREDORE > ISEO

ISEO > PREDORE

SCHOOL TRIPLEGEND

Stop on request

FSAB Only Saturday

FER6 Weekdays from Monday to Saturday

SCO5 School days from Monday to Friday

SCO6 School days from Monday to Saturday

PISOGNE > LOVERE > MONTE ISOLA > ISEO > SARNICO

SARNICO > ISEO > MONTE ISOLA > LOVERE > PISOGNE

VS6 School holidays* from Monday to Saturday

N°N° Continues around the island with route N°

*VALIDITY OF SCHOOL HOLIDAYS (VS): 
From March 28 to 30 – April 2 – from June 10 to 15, 2024
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SUNDAY AND PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
SPRING TIMETABLE

PISOGNE > LOVERE > MONTE ISOLA > ISEO > SARNICO

SCALI CORSE  2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50 52 54
SARNICO 10.15 12.00 14.40 16.25 18.15 19.25
CLUSANE 10.30 12.15 14.55 | | |
PREDORE 10.38 12.23 15.03 | 18.33 |
ISEO 08.05 08.50 09.50 10.20 10.50 11.05 11.20 12.00 12.40 13.10 14.00 14.15 14.30 15.10 15.15 15.30 16.05 16.30 16.50 17.00 17.15 17.55 18.35 18.45 19.10 19.50
SULZANO | 09.10 | 10.40 | | | 12.20 | 13.30 14.20 | | | 15.35 | | 16.50 | | | | 18.55 |

MONTE ISOLA SENSOLE | | 10.25 | 11.10 | 11.40 | 13.00 | | 14.45 14.50 | | 15.50 | | | | 17.35 18.15 | |
MONTE ISOLA PESCHIERA M. | 09.15 10.35 10.43 11.20 11.25 11.50 12.25 13.10 13.33 14.25 14.55 15.00 15.30 15.40 16.00 16.25 17.00 17.10 17.20 17.45 18.25 19.00 19.30

MONTE ISOLA SENSOLE | 09.25 | 10.50 | 11.35 | 12.35 13.40 14.35 | | 15.40 15.50 | 16.35 17.10 17.20 17.30 | | 19.10 |
TAVERNOLA BERGAMASCA 08.25 10.10 | | 14.45 14.35 | 16.00 | 17.20 | | |
SULZANO |

C
on
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n°
 7

11.25 11.55 15.00 15.05

C
on

ti
nu
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n°
 3

9

16.05 | 17.48 18.30 |
SALE MARASINO | 11.35 12.05 15.10 17.45 18.00 |

MONTE ISOLA CARZANO | 11.40 12.10 15.15 17.40 18.05 |
                       MONTE ISOLA PARADISO | 11.45  |  15.20 | 18.10 |

MONTE ISOLA SIVIANO 08.35 11.50 12.30 15.25 17.30 18.15 |
TAVERNOLA BERGAMASCA

3

| | | | 18.25 |
MARONE | 12.20 15.35 17.55

51

|
RIVA DI SOLTO |

19
15.55 18.15 |

CASTRO | 16.10 18.40 |
PISOGNE 12.25 | 18.50 20.15
LOVERE 08.45 12.37 16.25 19.05 20.27
COSTA VOLPINO 08.40 16.30 19.10 20.30
PISOGNE 09.00 16.45

SARNICO > ISEO > MONTE ISOLA > LOVERE > PISOGNE

Stop on request             PUBLIC HOLIDAYS: April 01 and 25 - May 01 

SCALI CORSE  3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25 27 29 31 33 35 37 39 41 43 45 49 51 53
PISOGNE 09.00
COSTA VOLPINO 09.15 10.30
LOVERE 09.25 10.35 13.35 16.25
COSTA VOLPINO | | 13.40 16.30
PISOGNE | 10.50 13.52 16.45
CASTRO 09.35 | | |
RIVA DI SOLTO 09.50 | 14.15 |
MARONE 10.15 | 12.20 14.35 17.15
TAVERNOLA BERGAMASCA 08.25 | | | | 16.00 | 18.25

MONTE ISOLA SIVIANO 08.35 10.25 11.25 12.30 14.45 16.10 17.25 |
                       MONTE ISOLA PARADISO | | | | 14.50 16.15 | |

MONTE ISOLA CARZANO 08.45 10.35 11.35 | 14.55 16.20 17.35 |
SALE MARASINO 08.50 | | | 15.00 16.25 17.40 |
SULZANO 09.00 09.10 10.40 10.45 | 12.20 | 13.30 15.10 16.35 17.50 | 18.55
TAVERNOLA BERGAMASCA | | 10.15 | | | | 12.40 | 14.45 14.35 | | 18.15 | |

MONTE ISOLA SENSOLE | | 10.25 | | | | 12.50 13.00 | | 14.45 14.50 | 15.50 | | 18.15 18.35 |
MONTE ISOLA PESCHIERA M. 09.03 09.15 10.35 10.43 10.50 11.25 11.45 12.25 12.57 13.10 13.33 14.25 14.55 15.00 15.15 15.30 16.00 16.25 16.40 17.10 17.20 17.55 18.25 18.45 19.00

MONTE ISOLA SENSOLE 09.10 09.25 | 10.50 11.00 11.35 11.52 12.35 | | 13.40 14.35

C
on
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nu
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n°

 2
6

| 15.25 15.40 | 16.35 16.50 17.20 17.30 18.05 | | 19.10
SULZANO | | 10.40 | | | | | 13.00 | | | 15.05 | | 16.05 | | | | | 18.30 18.50 |
ISEO 09.30 09.45 10.55 11.10 11.20 11.55 12.12 12.55 13.20 13.30 14.10 15.05 15.25 15.45 16.00 16.25 16.55 17.10 17.40 17.50 18.35 18.50 19.10 19.30
PREDORE 09.42 11.32 | 15.57 17.52 19.02
CLUSANE 09.50 11.40 | 16.05 18.00 19.10
SARNICO 10.05 11.50 14.30 16.20 18.15 19.25

DAILY CONNECTION FROM/TO
MONTE ISOLA

A CONTINUOUS CONNECTION is operating for MONTE ISOLA from:
> SULZANO to PESCHIERA MARAGLIO  > SALE MARASINO to CARZANO. 

FROM MARCH 25 TO JUNE 16, 2024
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ORDINARY FARES

SINGLE FARE TICKETS PASSES
DURATIONN° 

ZONES

1

2

3

4

5

Weekly
(Mon>Sun) MonthlyBike Animals e 

BaggagesDaily ticket Daily ticket
+ bike

PREFERENTIAL 
ORDINARY TICKETS
RESERVED FOR 
RESIDENT USERS

DURATIONN° 
ZONES

60 MIN.1

90 MIN.2

120 MIN.3

150 MIN.4

180 MIN.5

10 Ride 
tickets

Multi baggage
10 trips

One-way 
ticket

TICKETS

DURATIONN° 
ZONES NLI 72hReduced

-20%
One-way 

ticket
Reduced

-50%
Multi-journeys 

10 trips

TICKETS

TRANSPORT CONDITIONS
ZONAL FARE SYSTEM AND 

60 MIN.1

90 MIN.2

120 MIN.3

150 MIN.4

€ 12,50

€ 18,70

€ 25,00

€ 31,20

€ 34,40

€ 2,00

€ 2,90

€ 3,60

€ 4,30

€ 5,00

€ 2,60

€ 3,60

€ 4,50

€ 5,40

€ 6,30

€ 1,20

€ 1,80

€ 2,30

€ 2,70

€ 3,20

€ 20,80

€ 30,70

€ 40,50

€ 48,50

€ 54,00180 MIN.5

€ 10,30

€ 16,40

€ 19,70

€ 21,90

€ 23,00

€ 36,20

€ 57,00

€ 69,00

€ 74,50

€ 80,00

€ 2,60 € 1,30€ 16,50 € 20,00

60 MIN.

90 MIN.

120 MIN.

150 MIN.

180 MIN.

€ 5,70 € 5,00€ 1,60

€ 1,80

€ 2,80

€ 3,60

€ 4,00

RESIDENTS AND 
CARTA MONTE ISOLA USERSPREFERENTIAL FARES The Register 

of the Complaints 
is available on board  
Art. 119 Regolamento 
Navigazione Interna 
(D. L. 28.06.1949 n.631)

ZONAL FARE SYSTEM

MONTE
ISOLA

COSTA VOLPINO

PISOGNE

MARONE

SALE M.

SULZANO

ISEOCLUSANE

SARNICO

PREDORE

TAVERNOLA B.

RIVA DI 
SOLTO

CASTRO

LOVERE

CARZANOSIVIANO

PARADISO

Loreto

PESCHIERA M.

SENSOLE

San Paolo

E D

C

B

A

Navigazione Lago d’Iseo S.r.l. for the transport of passengers adopts the 
“Zonal Fare System”. Lake Iseo is divided into 5 fare zones as represented 
on the map:

The ticket must be purchased as a 
function of the choosed line and the 
number of crossed zones:
- One crossed zone = RATE 1
- Two crossed zones = RATE 2
- Three crossed zones = RATE 3
- Four crossed zones = RATE 4
- Five crossed zones = RATE 5

The ticket’s validity depends on the crossed areas and allows navigation 
throughout its duration by making intermediate stops. The time period 
starts from the first validation on board. 

A Costa Volpino, Lovere, Pisogne, Castro
B Riva di Solto, Marone
C Monte Isola, Tavernola B., Sulzano, Sale Marasino
D Iseo, Predore
E Clusane, Sarnico

20% Reduced Ticket
> Passengers from 14 to 17 years-old 
> PARTIES with at least 20 passengers  
   over 14 years-old. 
50% Reduced Ticket
> Passengers from 4 to 13 years-old.

Indicated rates do not include landing 
fee at Monte Isola of:
> 1€ per passenger 
   from November 01 to March 31
> 1,50€ per passenger 
   from April 01 to October 31

TRANSPORT CONDITIONS


	NLI_2023_orari-web-en
	NLI_2023_orari-web-indice_en



